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SCHOOL YEAR and HOLIDAY DATES 

 

 SEPTEMBER 2022 - AUGUST 2023 

 

TERM FIRST DAY LAST DAY 
No of 
DAYS 

 
1 
 

 
Monday 5th September  
Thurs 1st & Fri 2nd are training days for Staff 

 
Friday 21st October 35 

1-week break (Monday 24th Sep to Friday 28th Sep) 

  

 
2 
 

 
Monday 31st October 

 
Thursday 15th December 
2022 

 
34 

     
Friday 16th December and Tuesday 3rd Jan are training days for staff 

2 week and 1 days Christmas break (Monday 19th Dec to Monday 2nd Jan)  
 

 
3 
 

 
Wednesday 4th January  
 

 
Friday 17th February 2023 
 

 
33 

1-week break (Monday 20th Feb to Friday 24th Feb) 

 

 
4 
 

 
Monday 27th February 
  

 
Friday 31st March 2023 
 

 
25 

2-week break (Monday 3rd Apr to Friday 14th Apr) 

 

 
5 
 

 
Monday 17th April 

 
Friday 26th May 2023 

 
28 

Monday 1st May [Bank Holiday] 
Tuesday 2nd May Staff training 

1-week break (Monday 29th May to Friday 2nd Jun) 
 

 
6 

 
Monday 5th June 
 

 
Friday 21st July 2023 

 
35 

TOTAL No. OF DAYS 190 
 

 
TED Days 
Thursday 1st September 2022 
Friday 2nd September 2022 
Friday 16th December 2022 
Tuesday 3rd January 2023 
Tuesday 2nd May 2023 
 
 

Notes: 
 

 
1. The minimum number of teaching days required to be available is 190   
2. Some dates may change during the year to allow for events such as training 

 


